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WEEKDAY FEES 
========================================================================= 

 

Consultation Consultation 
Fee 

 

Pensioners /  
Health Care 
Cardholders 

Fee 
 

Dr Cathy Evans 
Consultation Fee 

 

Dr Cathy Evans 
Pensioner/HCC 

Consultation 
Fee 

 

Medicare Rebate 
 

Short Consultation  

(Item 3) 

 

$50.00 

 

$40.00 

 

$55.00 

 

$45.00 

 

$19.60 

 

 

Standard 

Consultation  

(Item 23) 

 

$93.00 

 

$83.00 

 

$105.00 

 

$95.00 

 

$42.85 

 

 

Long Consultation 

(Item 36) 

 

$186.00 

 

$166.00 

 

 

$210.00 

 

$190.00 

 

$82.90 

 

 

 
 

SATURDAY / AFTERHOURS FEES 
========================================================================= 

Consultation Consultation 
Fee 

 

Pensioners /  
Health Care 
Cardholders 

Fee 
 

Dr Cathy Evans 
Consultation Fee 

 

Dr Cathy Evans 
Pensioner/HCC 

Consultation 
Fee 

 

Medicare Rebate 
 

Standard 

Consultation  

 

 

 

$105.00 

 

$95.00 

 

$105.00 

 

$95.00 

 

$42.85 

 

 

Long Consultation 

(Item 36) 

 

 

 

$210.00 

 

$190.00 

 

 

$210.00 

 

$190.00 

 

 

$82.90 

 

 

We ask that all accounts be paid at the time of consultation and offer the facility for Medicare to refund your rebate 

immediately.  Each individual general practitioner sets out their patient fees at the time of the consultation.  

Private fees are charged for afterhours services.  

Children under 12 years are bulk billed during weekday business hours.  

MORNINGTON MEDICAL GROUP 
Consultation Fee Guide 

Effective from 9 August 2024 
 

258 Main Street Mornington, VIC, 3931 
Phone:  03 5975 2633         

Email: info@morningtnmed.com.au              
 www.morningtonmed.com.au 

mailto:info@morningtnmed.com.au
http://www.morningtonmed.com.au/

