## MORNINGTON MEDICAL GROUP



## Consultation Fee Guide

Effective from 9 August 2024

258 Main Street Mornington, VIC, 3931 Phone: 03 5975 2633 Email: info@morningtnmed.com.au

www.morningtonmed.com.au

## **WEEKDAY FEES**

\_\_\_\_\_\_

Consultation	Consultation Fee	Pensioners / Health Care Cardholders Fee	Dr Cathy Evans Consultation Fee	Dr Cathy Evans Pensioner/HCC Consultation Fee	Medicare Rebate
Short Consultation					
(Item 3)	\$50.00	\$40.00	\$55.00	\$45.00	\$19.60
Standard Consultation (Item 23)	\$93.00	\$83.00	\$105.00	\$95.00	\$42.85
Long Consultation (Item 36)	\$186.00	\$166.00	\$210.00	\$190.00	\$82.90

## SATURDAY / AFTERHOURS FEES

\_\_\_\_\_\_

Consultation	Consultation Fee	Pensioners / Health Care Cardholders Fee	Dr Cathy Evans Consultation Fee	Dr Cathy Evans Pensioner/HCC Consultation Fee	Medicare Rebate
Standard Consultation	\$105.00	\$95.00	\$105.00	\$95.00	\$42.85
Long Consultation (Item 36)	\$210.00	\$190.00	\$210.00	\$190.00	\$82.90

We ask that all accounts be paid at the time of consultation and offer the facility for Medicare to refund your rebate immediately. Each individual general practitioner sets out their patient fees at the time of the consultation.

Private fees are charged for afterhours services.

Children under 12 years are bulk billed during weekday business hours.